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James William Hulme

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name James William Hulme Number
Postcode NG16 1HP Address
Date of birth December 1964 Nationality
Total current 1

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
TOWER SURVEYS LTD 14008521 Non-Trading

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status

3DI IMAGERY TO MAPPING LIMITED 06367100 Active - Accounts Filed
THE JOYNES PIKE GROUP LIMITED 02263694 Company is dissolved
OPUS JOYNES PIKE LIMITED 01421639 Company is dissolved
TOWER SURVEYS LIMITED 03563870 Company is dissolved

N/A* - no information available
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905854800

ARICS MINST CES
905854800
Cliff House 65 Holly Road

Watnall

Nottingham

British

App. Date
29/03/2022

App. Date
19/09/2007
06/07/2001
06/07/2001
14/05/1998

Res. Date

Res. Date

17/03/2008
17/03/2008
01/07/2005
09/04/2018

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director



